INS. CASE OWNER	bernard	cc3 / MG 180	12180,T	1 Ja3 / LKK: IDAC		
Surveyor	WTH		NMENT		1,6118	
Surveyor				Registered in Merimen	4/2/2018	
Pre-assign / CCU	/ FTE			3.56	7	
et ETTER	6 DVI	38 0	-	88747305	418 a	
Insured Vehicle N	0.		Claim No.	2004974	161	
Name of Insured	Any the		Policy No.			
Insured Tel No.	((4))	HP: 96787995	Make / Model	: We end	CBO	
Excess Sec II :SS	0 <u></u>	D.O.A: 29 6 2018	Place of Acciden	nt: Now-Abotton	Ted > X France	MA
is driver the owner	r? (YES / NO)	Nature of Accident			of Inglyy lat	my.
If NO, Driver Na	me / Age :		OI GIA REPOR	T: YES / NO ; TP GIA RE	PORT: YES / NO	
Driver Tel		(V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Liability		Yes/No	
SHO 321	0 A	-				
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	MAN INSR WSP: Tel: Liabil RMK	ity:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	Te 1.1	SRS: SP: d: ability: MKS:	
Date/Time	1.					_
617	THE RESERVE AND THE PARTY OF TH	PECENTARA. 7 AU	wit, mensions	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pickup): Call Ol: After call ltr to Ol: Documentation Check List: Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	25-7-18 Handler Typist	
25-7-18	10218 PM	WIOL. DRIV	ERIS	After call ltr to Ol:		
	HE	R PAUGHT	-R IN-	Authorisation To Act:		
	10	W. UNDERST.	V MO	Release Voucher:		
	50	173 OH 71 OZ:	DENCE	Final Repair Bill;	4	\dashv
	L.E	RECOO AWAR	E NCD	Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice		\dashv
	11	SUE.		LTA / GIA :		\dashv
25 - 10				Medical Bill:		
25-7-18		RUM TP SHO		PIR_		
	HIT RH	MIRROR OF	CIATIO-	Mandate/Reject Instruction:	X	_
	NARY TO	/		LOD Payment Breakdown Form:		\exists
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:		\exists
				Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:		
Repair Cost	S\$	days) Reduction:	%	Email _	Call	-
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 25 - 1	Confirm with CECI		Email Call		\dashv
Final Liability: Repair Cost:	55 1,074.7	// Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	NIL	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:		1
Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ 117 (1 days) 117	VIDEO			
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS - (S)	days)		COMPY 5	ENT	
Loss of Income (LOI):	55 50 (5 50)			7/8/V	I CALLEL	-
LOR only LOU only		LOR + LOI Tick only o	ne]	(a) (10)		\dashv
GIA/LTA Search Medical:	ss 7.49			1) Claim status: Normal/Re	ect/Private Settle	\dashv
Disbursement:	ss —	(e.g. Tow/ Independ	lent)	Report Format:	ECOTIVING SOUIC	
Legal Cost	SS -		12	3) Survey fee:		
Total:	ss 1,249.20		7			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with	ED ET 7.4	Email Call	10 6 DEF 1	7
Payee 1:	ss 1, 245	Name 1: COMFOR	DECOKO	ENGINEER	ING PILL	14
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	\$5	Name 2:				-
Pryer F (Strike if N.A.)	158	Name 3:				

Weekend (\$

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S



HER OF COMFORTDELGRO

3 Service Reception upon collection

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

000 Historie Resc Brigapure 57(971) Atlantice - No Oato Fall Facultino - 65 026 (G

Vincentope

SELECTION OF A REPORT OF SELECT

T Surger Kathir (Way Singapore 1287) 8 Data Associal F Singapore (288)

Date/Time: 29:06:2018 14:51

Page: 1

0

ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1	JOB CARD	Sales Order:	JC NO.: 305181414
		REGN NO. SHD3210A	MILEAGE
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE 7010045	LTD	MAKE: HYUNDAI	FUEL
383 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPORE 575717		14/02/03/2002	E
65508755 (O)		YR OF MANU. 06. 2016	TARGET DATE
		CHASSIS CODE KMTLB41UMGU09159	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:
ARD NO.		TURLID410FGGGS133	4
dent Date: 29.06.2018 RE: 3P 29.06.18	JOB DESCRIPTION		
LABOR CODE	DESC	RIPTION	
			0
	1		
2			
			0
ASSED OUT BY:			
SERVICE ADVISOR		CUSTOMER'S	SIGNATURE
nt Slip	Exit Pass		
	17/4244-04 (MIN DEC)		
SHD3210A JU AIG	Vehicle No.:	SHD3210A	
Advisor Signature/Date	Name of Service	Advisor Date	
and more a part			

To be kept by Security Guard

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHD 3210A

MAKE

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40



TE 29/6/2018 14:56

JU

ty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	A	mount
	Front Door Mirror (RH)		bool	S	980.50
			1000		
	SUB TOTAL			S	980.50
	LESS 20%	- 1		S	196.10
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	784.40
	Labour Charge Panel Beating			S	250.00 150.00
	Spray Painting Charge			S	
	Wiring Charge			3	50.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			S	450.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			S	1,234.40
	Tauph 974957491 Olday Rossey before paint sure Inhantson 29/6/180 1750				
	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged pirt(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Thad party survey is an a "Without Prejudice" basis No News importing the allowed Suppose they there must be resurveyed and is subject: "The augmentation in the unance Company That aredged by Repairer Egnature: Date:				

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.





e-Services (/content/policehubhome/homepage.html)

Log in +

Status of Driving Licence

Qualified Driving Licence

Qualified Driving Licence Number

S8934495F

Status of Qualified Driving Licence

Valid

Class(es) of Qualified Driving Licence

3A

Expiry Date

Valid for life unless revoked, suspended or disqualified

Provisional Driving Licence

Provisional Driving Licence Number

S8934495F

Status of Provisional Driving Licence

No Licence

Clacelee) of Provisional Driving Licence

HOME (https://www.police.gov.sg/)

ABOUT US (https://www.police.gov.sg/about-us)

SGSECURE (https://www.police.gov.sg/sgsecure)

I-WITNESS (https://www.police.gov.sg/iwitness)

COMMUNITY PROGRAMMES (https://www.police.gov.sg/community-programme)

RESOURCES (https://www.police.gov.sg/resources)

NEWS & PUBLICATIONS (https://www.police.gov.sg/news-and-publications)

JOIN US (https://www.police.gov.sg/join-us)

FAQS (https://va.ecitizen.gov.sg/cfp/CustomerPages/SPF/explorefaq.aspx)

CONTACT US (https://www.police.gov.sg/content/contact-us)

E-FEEDBACK (/content/policehubefeedback/efeedback.html)

SITEMAP (https://www.police.gov.sg/sitemap)

Privacy Statement (https://www.police.gov.sg/content/privacy-statement) | Terms of Use (https://www.police.gov.sg/content/terms-of-use) . © 2018 Singapore Police Force. A Member of The Home Team (https://www.mha.gov.sg).



		OMIONIDEEDING
Our Ref : T 0618 / SHD3210A /CL(st)		Engineering
Date : 17-Jul-18		ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte LI
	CDGE Taxi Claims Dept	205 Braddell Road Singapore 57970
AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD	59 Loyang Drive 4th Floor	Mainline +65 6383 628
CHARTIS Buliding	Singapore 508969	Facsimilie +65 6280 975
78 Shenton Way		www.odge.com.i
#07-16		Congany Registración controval
		Workshop
Singapore 079120 Attn: Motor Claims Department WITHOUT	PREJUDICE	Bradde 205 Braddell Ros Singapore 57970
Dear Sir		Loyan
	OUD INCUDED COV SOF	59 Layang Driv Singapore 50896
[1] [[[[[[] [[] [[] [[] [[] [[] [[] [[]	OUR INSURED <u>SDV 380</u> N <u>29.06.18</u>	Sin Min 383 Sm Ming Om Singapore 57571
We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Tra	nsportation Pte Ltd, the or	
Vehicle No: SHD3210A which was involved in the c		
The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have re		
in presenting their claims against the party responsible	for all applicable matters a	arising from 320 Ubl Road Singapore 40864
the damage to the vehicle.		Senak
As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your	insured driving SDV 38E	
we are submitting these claim for your consideration on	behalf of the claimants.	Sungel Kadı
TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM		7 Sunges Kadut Wa
1 Cost of Repair		74.71 Singapore 72879
2 days Loss of Rental @ _\$ 117.00 per		34.00 Stir Yishun Industrial Park
3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK)	\$	- Singapore 76873
4 GIA / LTA Search Fees	\$	7.49
5 GIA / Police Report Fees	\$ 5	
6 Towing / Medical / Transporation	13.5	16.20
HIRER'S CLAIM	Sub Total : \$ 1,31	16.20
7 2 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per	r days \$ 16	30.00
	17 3 76	76.20
Management to the fellowing decimants in succession	1.076W (4.078)	
We enclose herewith the following documents to suppo)	pcs.
 a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photograph b) LTA search slip/s of : SDV 38D 	. 0	pos.
c) GIA / Police report/s of : SHD3210A		
d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator		
- 1985년	Certificate of Insurance	

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as soon as possible.

(x) Downtime/Mileage record

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.



() Witness statement/s







				MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	RATED (TIM
DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGI	MILEAGE HEADING	(KM)	FROM	10
2 3.06.2018	A.C.BoH	122	221055	282	€00 €	6.20 l
28.06. u	7	77	352	296	600 a 635	1 589
29.06. "	3	77	7	(62	*009	नेव्यत
29.06 "	Mariday	9,	3	3	391	1
30.06 "	Depenir	2	5	W.	J0031	ı
	- 20					

ED (TIME)	20	3426	2007	2000	been	is in	200	635	200	2300	100 p	Si
HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	FROM	84X.	SAK P	909	6000	6000	909	6000	845	84X,	-009	1000
	HAVELLED	3	20	234	296	302	120	265	(4)	011	242	100
IIM	THA		. 0	2 4	26	10	200	9	- 6))	- 4	26

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 25 July 2018 2:28 PM
To: 'charlotteng.2018@gmail.com'

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDV 38D AND SHD 3210A ON 29/06/2018

OUR REF: LKK: CC3/AIG18012180/T1ja3

ANG BEE WAH

Policy Holder

Dear Sir,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDV 38D AND SHD 3210A ON 29/06/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we cannot be absolved from liability if there is no concrete evidence to prove our side. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: <u>joyirene@lkkauto.com|</u>Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

i 40 SHD3210A , SDV 38 D

ON 29-Jun-18 10:50

ALONG

MOUNTBATTEN ROAD TWDS X JUNCTION OF THJONG KATONG

I / We

BOH AH CHEW

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S0075031Z

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SHD3210A

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of

"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

29-Jun-2018

Name of Hirer

BOH AH CHEW

Hirer NRIC

S0075031Z

Signature :

Address

29 TAMPINES CENTRAL 7 #11-40

528612

Contact No.

97431408

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/l. COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\struct{\structure{S\$1,245.00}}}{\sum{\subseteq}}\$ (Global Sum) for vehicle no. \$\frac{\structure{S}HD 3210A}{\structure{S}}\$ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\frac{29/06/2018}{\structure{S}}\$ (date) along \$\frac{\text{MOUNTBATTEN ROAD}}{\structure{S}}\$ (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\frac{\structure{S}DV 38D}{\structure{S}}\$. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$29/06/2018\$ (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no . <u>SHD 3210A</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to .

SHD 3210A (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 3 (day) of 08 (month) 2018 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
COMFORTDE GROENG ENGINEERING PTE LTD
205 BRADDELL ROAD
SINGAPORE 579701

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

Please forward your cheque made payable to: COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD



A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Brachall Road Singapore 579701 Maintres • 85 8383 6290 Facsimile • 65 6280 9755

Warkshops

59 Layeng Drive Singapore 505990 183 Sin Meg Orive Singapore 575717 45 Pandan Road Singapore 60028 320 Uti Road 3 Singapore 408849

34 Senoko Loop Singaporu 750156 7 Sengai Kudul Way Singapora 728751 501 Yatun Industria Park A Singapora 76871

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W Page: 1

801,0004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

Description: 3P 29.06.18

3225094

VKHCLK NO SHD3210A

TNV, NO/DATE 91384335 17.07.2018

MAKE HYUNDAT

305181414

MODEL. 1-40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 30.06.2016

DATE/TIME IN 29.06.2018 11:50

CHASSIS CODE

KMHLB41UMGU091592

S/No Part No.

Oty Unit Price %Disc

Net

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0594 I40VC MIRROR ASSY-RR VIKW

1

980.50

20,00

784.40

SUB-TOTAL

784,40

JOB NATURE

PANEL BEATING- FRT. 100.00 100.00 0001 L 100.00 0002 23 - 502SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED ARKA 100.00 20.00 0003 17-01 CHECK ALL LIGHTING

SUB-TOTAL

20.00

220.00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

A member of COMFORTDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No. 8010004 91384335 1,074.71

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.



A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Brackett Road Singapore 579701 Maintine + 25 6383 6290 Facunite + 65 6290 9755

Workshops

59 Locard Orive Singapore 508999 363 Sar Marg Orive Singapore 576717 45 Pandan Road Sagapore 609289 300 Liky Flend S Singapore #08845

24 Seroko Loop Singspore 758150 7 Sunge Kadul Way Singspore 728791 501 Yekin Industry Park A Singspore 76070

COMPANY REG. No.: 199506048W

Page:

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHD3210A

INV. NO/DATE 91384335 17.07.2018

MAKK HYUNDAT

JOB NO. 305181414

MODEL. T - 40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 30.06.2016

DATR/TIME IN 29.06.2018 11:50

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU091592

Items total

1,004,40

Add GST @

7.000 %

70.31

Invoice amount

1,074.71

Issued by

KATHERINETAN 17.07.2018 09:51:06

Repair type : CLSO/57/5/ Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

PLEASE EXAMINE THIS INVOICE INVITOINTELY UPON PROTIET AND ADVINE THE COMPANY OF ADVENUES OF LISCONFIVER WITHIN 14 DAYS OF RECEIPT IF THE COMPANY DOES NOT HEAR PROM THE COSTOMER, THE COSEWICY WILL TREAT THE INVOICE A

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No 8010004 91384335 1,074.71

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18060881

Date: 16 July 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

29/06/2018 @ 10:50 hrs

ALONG

MOUNTBATTEN ROAD TWDS X JUNCTION OF

TNJONG KATONG

INVOLVING

SDV 38 D

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHD3210A (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to BOH AH CHEW IC NO S0075031Z a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$117.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

Enquire Vehicle Insurer Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD. SDV38D 29 Jun 2018 / 10:50:00 Successful A04

Previous OK

SHO 3210A

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rot		Dets s	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	- 5	tatus	
Main	05 Jul 2018 Edit Reg	Est Sourmited	29 Jun 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,00	1.40 timates	S\$1	,004.40 ew Rpt	Ins Addition	P	ending for eport Cancel Case	
	Main	∏ R	eference		laim Det	ails	\neg	Docume	ents		Show All
CLAIM S	JBFOLDER DE	ETAILS				_	[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	Ang Bee	Wah, ID: S1622	962H								
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	T TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co	. Reg. No.:	1993038	21R					
Vehicle Re No.:	g. SHD321	LOA			Date of L	.055:		8 10:00 - :59 s and 30 Days	From LT/	A Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 887	74730541SG			Policy/Co Note No.		210049744	1 (Compreher	isive)		
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SDV38D				Policy No (Claiman		D-1808893	6MFSH			
division in the section					Excess:						
Repairer:	ComfortD	DelGro Engineeri	ng Pte Ltd (Loyan	g) 59 Loyar	g Drive, 5	50896	9 Loyang - 1	Tel: 6214 8300)		
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insuranc Qian.Ler@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 6	5-6419-30	000	. [Handled b	y Ler, Bernar	rd-JQ]		
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First	Capital Insuranc	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	2222311							
Adjuster:	13/07/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by M	OHD TAUF	IKH BIN HAM	IID] [I	Final Rpt	due
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compo	ie Case Ma
AIG_SG	(05/07/2018)	: No OI GIA Rep	ort								
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	sks⊟				V	fiew All 5	Search Tasks	Create	New Task	Complet
Due Dat		Type Task	Group Subject	t Hand	ler A	ssign	ed By	Completed (On (Created O	Don

Claim Documents

*SHD3210A (8874730541SG) [SDV38D] COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Jun 29 2018 10:00AM [Ang Bee Wah] ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Vid	en		1 per	page V	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	11 per	Thumbnai	Contract Contract
		Video - Accident	-		-
1	25/07/18 15:36	TPV STATIONARY WHEN RH MIRROR HIT BY PASSING OIV	0	Load MP4	
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔍	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnai	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	Ш
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page V	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	- Indicate the same	Thumbnai	Print
1	24/07/18 12:03	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SDV38D, Claimant: ANG BEE WAH	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	nage V	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Indian	Thumbnai	The second
1	03/08/18 14:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	03/08/18 14:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	03/08/18 14:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	03/08/18 14:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	03/08/18 14:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	03/08/18 14:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	03/08/18 14:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	03/08/18 14:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	03/08/18 14:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	03/08/18 14:49	General View	0	Load JPG	1
11	03/08/18 14:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	03/08/18 14:49	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
13	03/08/18 14:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	03/08/18 14:49	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
15	03/08/18 14:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	03/08/18 14:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	03/08/18 14:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	03/08/18 14:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	04/07/18 18:02	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	04/07/18 18:02	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	-
3	06/07/18 10:19	Non reporting letter	0	Load PDF	+
5	15/08/18 17:16 15/08/18 17:16	WORKSHOP INVOICE AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	1
6	15/08/18 17:16	Release Voucher	ő	Load PDF	
7	15/08/18 17:16	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	

Page 2 of 2 Merimen e-Claims

Vid	eo		1 per page	V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	The	ımbnail	Print
8	15/08/18 17:16	LTA SEARCH	€ Lo	ad PDF	
9	15/08/18 17:16	LETTER TO OI	1 Lo	ad PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset S	ave Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

Preview Page 1 of 1

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAM		
LEMIN		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SDV38	D (Insd v	eh)	Model:	HYUNDAI I40 1.7 D CRDI (A)
7	SHD32	10A (TP v	veh)		
Date of Accident:	29/06/2	2018			
Global Sum Settlen	nent :	[X] Y	Yes	[] No	
Repair Estimate			: \$	1,320.81	
Final Repair Cost			: \$	1,245.0	00
Loss of Use			: \$		1.00 days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$		1 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$		
Others:			: \$		
			: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m (Globa	sl Sum)	: \$	1,245.0	0
below) A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Worksh	юр:	Agreed Liabili	ty(%) ble: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Regis	tered Wo	orkshop:			bie. +esi No BOLA Scenario No.
BOLA Liability:	100)(%		_NIL Assessed Lial	cases where BOLA does not apply.
BOLA Liability:	100)(%		_NIL Assessed Lial	bility (*):(%)
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks	100 bility to b)(% e filled onl	ly for chair	_NIL Assessed Lial	bility (*):(%)
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGround	100)(% e filled onl	ly for chain	_NIL Assessed Lial collisions and for	cases where BOLA does not apply.
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGroup 2)	100)(% e filled onl	ly for chain	_NIL Assessed Lial collisions and for	cases where BOLA does not apply.
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGroup 2) 3)	100)(% e filled onl	ly for chain	_NIL Assessed Lial collisions and for	cases where BOLA does not apply.
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGree 2)	100)(% e filled onl	ly for chain	_NIL Assessed Lial collisions and for	bility (*):(%)

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No.199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18012180/T1JA3Q2

Date:

15/08/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100497441

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHD3210A

Insured Vehicle No:

SDV38D

Date of Loss:

29/06/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 8874730541SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHD3210A

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D CRDi (A)

Engine No:

D4FDGU652931

221515 km

Reg. Date: Colour

30/06/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHLB41UMGU091592

Engine Capacity:

1685 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Hankook 6 mm Hankook 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Hankook 6 mm Hankook 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	784.40	784.40	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	450.00	220.00	230.00	51.11
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$) 1,234.40	1,004.40	230.00	18.63
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$) 86.41	70.31	16.10	18.63
Nett Amount (S\$) 1,320.81	1,074.71	246.10	18.63
+ Loss of Us	se (1.0 x S\$50.00/day) (S\$)	50.00		

117.00	+ Car Rental (1.0 x S\$117.00/day) (S\$)	
7.49	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)	
1,249.20	Nett Liability (S\$)	
1,245.00	Global Sum Settlement (S\$)	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

29/06/2018

Date Inspected:

29/06/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair: 1.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	6-15-2-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-	*FRONT DOOR MIRROR (RH)	Broken	980.50 FL	*980.50 FL
F=Fra	anchise	part. L=ListIter	nDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	980.50	980.50
			- List Item Discount on L Items 20.0	00/20.00% (S\$)_	196.10	196.10
			т	otal Parts (S\$)	784.40	784.40
			Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	250.00	100.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	150.00	100.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	20.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	450.00	220.00
	Ren	ort was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >